
Cadet Circuit

Satu Mare

Fencers (present, structured order - 91 fencers)

page 1/2
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TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin 117 AUT 1/9/1997

AUZHAN Lizaveta 51 BLR DINAMO 14/2/1996

KULIAYEVA Lizaveta 12 BLR SC TUFB 21/3/1996

ANDREYENKA Hanna 337 BLR SCAF RB 21/7/2000

ANDREYENKA Yana 478 BLR SCAF RB 21/7/2000

KATANAEVA Alina 497 BLR SCAF RB 27/3/1998

KUZMENKA Lizaveta 506 BLR SCAF RB 19/1/1998

LUNKINA Kseniya 328 BLR SCAF RB 30/4/1996

PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia 503 BLR SCAF RB 6/3/1998

ZAKHARAVA Dziyana 489 BLR SCAF RB 30/3/1999

HENDRICHOVA Sabina 84 CZE SERM OSTRAVA 14/6/1998

GOGLIDZE Teona 118 GEO 24/8/1996

CSATO Mercedesz 37 HUN 6/4/1996

EGYHAZI Anna 322 HUN 31/5/1997

EGYUD Luca 161 HUN 5/2/1998

HORVATH Noemi 266 HUN 30/4/1997

KALMAN Eszter 52 HUN 21/1/1997

MESZAROS Dorottya 197 HUN 8/7/1997

PAPP Petra 79 HUN 22/2/1997

PASZTOR Flora 39 HUN 30/6/1998

PASZTOR Sarolta 65 HUN 28/12/1996

TOTH Janka 57 HUN 19/10/1998

BALOGH Orsolya 10 HUN BHSE 17/10/1996

BERNAT Viktoria 119 HUN BHSE 25/6/1998

KONDRICZ Kata 18 HUN BHSE 16/7/1998

SOMODI Anita 48 HUN BHSE 16/2/1998

SZANTAY Anna 353 HUN BHSE 16/8/1999

TAKACS Anna 75 HUN BHSE 10/1/1997

KOKAI Csilla 148 HUN MTK 11/11/1998

HAJAS Nora HUN TOREKVES 3/10/2000

KOKENDI Flora 151 HUN UTE 18/1/1997

KORENY Ajna HUN VASAS 9/5/1996

HANINA Noa 296 ISR HAPOEL ACCO 1/9/1996

CERES Anastasia MDA SCOALA DE SCRIMA 27/1/1999

SAVEANU Anca ROU ACS BALESTRA 13/4/2000

VACARASU Raluca 391 ROU CS FARUL CONSTANTA 2/4/1999

BALANOV Iana 97 ROU CS OLIMPIA BUCUREST 20/1/1996

CONSTANTIN Alina 73 ROU CS OLIMPIA BUCUREST 23/7/1996

MATEESCU Raluca 61 ROU CS OLIMPIA BUCUREST 1/8/1996

ALDEA Rebeca ROU CS SATU MARE 18/4/2000

ERDEI Reka 404 ROU CS SATU MARE 9/12/1996

HAIDU Adriana 297 ROU CS SATU MARE 28/8/1998

LAZIN Alexandra 394 ROU CS SATU MARE 25/6/1998

POTOR Andrea ROU CS SATU MARE 15/5/2000

VARGA Annett 165 ROU CS SATU MARE 24/11/1996

BOLDOR Ana 249 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 29/11/1997

BOLDOR Maria 20 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 3/8/1996

CALUGAREANU Malina 4 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 15/9/1996

MISTRIC Ioana 355 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 24/7/1998

MOCANU Ioana ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 27/12/1999
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SIRBU Teodora ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 23/2/1999

VIRGA Laura 370 ROU CSA STEAUA BUCURES 24/3/1997

DAMASCHIN Corina 41 ROU PETROLUL PLOIESTI 5/1/1996

ARDENTOVA Natalia 34 RUS 14/2/1996

SHEKLEINA Alexandra 158 RUS 14/12/1996

ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelia 19 RUS NATIONAL TEAM 29/1/1997

DAMINOVA Dinara 111 RUS NATIONAL TEAM 29/9/1997

DZITIEVA Madina 168 RUS NATIONAL TEAM 26/9/1996

GOMZINA Olga 267 RUS NATIONAL TEAM 11/2/1998

KADYROVA Mirgul 102 RUS NATIONAL TEAM 14/3/1997

KOCHIEVA Alana 203 RUS NATIONAL TEAM 14/2/1996

KUZMICHEVA Ekaterina 110 RUS NATIONAL TEAM 30/1/1996

LARINA Anastasia 78 RUS NATIONAL TEAM 11/2/1996

MALYSHKINA Alina 132 RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1/12/1999

MARTYANOVA Marta 58 RUS NATIONAL TEAM 1/12/1998

MELNIKOVA Maria 42 RUS NATIONAL TEAM 23/4/1997

OVECHKINA Daria 46 RUS NATIONAL TEAM 27/5/1996

SEMUKHINA Daria 167 RUS NATIONAL TEAM 28/3/1997

SKIAEVA Iana 452 RUS NATIONAL TEAM 2/8/1996

YUSOVA Victoria 68 RUS NATIONAL TEAM 8/9/1998

ZHIDYAEVA Maria 204 RUS NATIONAL TEAM 4/8/1998

BRANKOVIC Ljubica 45 SRB MK CRVENA ZVEZDA 6/2/1996

BITTEROVA Kitti 7 SVK KS SAMORIN 28/5/1997

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina 232 SVK KS SAMORIN 19/7/1999

DERZSIOVA Michaela 224 SVK KS SAMORIN 8/11/1997

PIRK Rita 130 SVK KS SAMORIN 23/7/1998

KRALIKOVA Viktoria 174 SVK SLAVIA STU BRATISLA 2/9/1999

PEDOSENKO Marta 86 UKR 27/3/1996

DYNKO Anastasiya 71 UKR KIEW 24/2/1996

MUTS Olha 390 UKR LVIV 18/11/1996

ROI Veronika 143 UKR LVIV 8/4/1996

DEREVYANKO Anastasiya 227 UKR UKRAINE 9/3/1998

DIACHENKO Olga 485 UKR UKRAINE 5/6/1998

KHRANOVA Tetiana 479 UKR UKRAINE 19/11/1997

KOPYTSYA Anastasiya 255 UKR UKRAINE 20/2/1996

PAVLYUK Daria 186 UKR UKRAINE 17/2/1997

TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina 142 UKR UKRAINE 8/8/1997

HOLODENKO Yuliya 462 UKR UZHGOROD 8/6/1999

KHMARA Anna-Maria 514 UKR UZHGOROD 9/8/1999

KOVACH Oleksandra 503 UKR UZHGOROD 4/4/1999

LEE Michelle 138 USA 3/8/1996
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91 fencers

1 poules: round

91 fencers

13 poules of 7

Separation by : countries

72 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 72 fencers

Tableau principal

4 qualifiers

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F

4 qualifiers

Tableau G

4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Poule No 1

Referee: SOTNIKAVA Aksana BLR

V/M ind. HS rank

LARINA Anastasia RUS V4  V  4  V  0  1 0.500 -5 19 5

CALUGAREANU Malina ROU  3  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 12 26 2

KATANAEVA Alina BLR  3  0  1  2  V  2 0.167 -16 13 7

ZHIDYAEVA Maria RUS  V  4  V  V  3  V 0.667 9 27 3

KHRANOVA Tetiana UKR  3  1  V  3  0  1 0.167 -13 13 6

PAPP Petra HUN  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 17 29 1

DERZSIOVA Michaela SVK  V  0  V  0 V4  1 0.500 -4 15 4

Poule No 2

Referee: BERJOZKIN Anton HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

BITTEROVA Kitti SVK  V  2  3  V  V  V 0.667 8 25 3

HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE  3  1  V  4  3  4 0.167 -8 20 6

SEMUKHINA Daria RUS  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 14 29 1

DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR  V  3  1  V  0  V 0.500 -4 19 4

PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia BLR  0  V  2  3  1  2 0.167 -16 13 7

TAKACS Anna HUN  2  V  4  V  V  V 0.667 11 26 2

LAZIN Alexandra ROU  2  V  V  2  V  1 0.500 -5 20 5

Poule No 3

Referee: NAGY Jozsef HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

CONSTANTIN Alina ROU  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 9 27 2

SHEKLEINA Alexandra RUS  3  3  V  V  V  1 0.500 0 22 4

ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR  1  V  V  V V4  2 0.667 1 22 3

SIRBU Teodora ROU  4  2  2  4  V  0 0.167 -12 17 6

CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK  1  1  3  V  2  4 0.167 -13 16 7

PEDOSENKO Marta UKR  4  4  3  4  V  0 0.167 -6 20 5

BALOGH Orsolya HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

Poule No 4

Referee: TAMAS Henriette HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

MOCANU Ioana ROU  V  1  1  1  2  2 0.167 -17 12 7

MALYSHKINA Alina RUS  4  1  V  2  V  V 0.500 2 22 4

KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 17 29 1

BALANOV Iana ROU  V  4  3  V  V  V 0.667 10 27 2

DYNKO Anastasiya UKR  V  V  1  4  V  V 0.667 7 25 3

KOKENDI Flora HUN  V  1  V  2  3  V 0.500 -4 21 5

CERES Anastasia MDA  V  0  1  0  2  4 0.167 -15 12 6

Poule No 5

Referee: FILE Atilla ROU

V/M ind. HS rank

YUSOVA Victoria RUS  V  V  V  V  2 V4 0.833 9 26 1

TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT  2  V  4  V  3  4 0.333 -2 23 6

DIACHENKO Olga UKR  0  2  1  1  0  2 0.000 -24 6 7

KOCHIEVA Alana RUS  4  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 6 28 3

ANDREYENKA Yana BLR  3  3  V  4  1  V 0.333 -1 21 5

KONDRICZ Kata HUN  V  V  V  3  V  4 0.667 11 27 2

BOLDOR Ana ROU  3  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 1 24 4
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Poule No 6

Referee: NAGY Jozef SVK

V/M ind. HS rank

MESZAROS Dorottya HUN  1  V  3  V  2  V 0.500 -1 21 4

ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelia RUS  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 18 27 1

VACARASU Raluca ROU  3  2  1  2  4  3 0.000 -15 15 7

PASZTOR Sarolta HUN  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 26 2

KUZMENKA Lizaveta BLR  1  0  V  1  0  3 0.167 -17 10 6

GOGLIDZE Teona GEO  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 11 27 3

KOPYTSYA Anastasiya UKR  3  0  V  0  V  3 0.333 -10 16 5

Poule No 7

Referee: GHEORGHITOAIA Ionut ROU

V/M ind. HS rank

SKIAEVA Iana RUS  V  3  1  2  V  V 0.500 0 21 4

HORVATH Noemi HUN  3  0  3  0  3  V 0.167 -11 14 6

BOLDOR Maria ROU  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

KADYROVA Mirgul RUS V3  V  1  V  4  1 0.500 -2 19 5

TOTH Janka HUN  V  V  3  2  V  V 0.667 9 25 2

KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK  4  V  2  V  4  V 0.500 2 25 3

KOVACH Oleksandra UKR  1  0  3  V  0  1 0.167 -16 10 7

Poule No 8

Referee: IZSAKI Arnold ROU

V/M ind. HS rank

ARDENTOVA Natalia RUS  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 27 1

HAJAS Nora HUN  4  0  4  2  4  V 0.167 -9 19 6

VIRGA Laura ROU  V  V  2  1  3 V3 0.500 2 19 4

GOMZINA Olga RUS  0  V V3  V  V  V 0.833 5 23 2

KALMAN Eszter HUN  2  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 7 26 3

PIRK Rita SVK  0  V  V  1  4  4 0.333 -8 19 5

PAVLYUK Daria UKR  2  3  2  2  2  V 0.167 -11 16 7

Poule No 9

Referee: OANCEA George ROU

V/M ind. HS rank

SAVEANU Anca ROU  1 V4  2  0  3 V4 0.333 -10 14 6

DZITIEVA Madina RUS  V  V  V  1  3  V 0.667 9 24 3

HOLODENKO Yuliya UKR  1  0  3  0  1  2 0.000 -21 7 7

MATEESCU Raluca ROU  V  2  V  1  2  V 0.500 -4 20 4

KUZMICHEVA Ekaterina RUS  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 19 28 1

CSATO Mercedesz HUN  V  V V4  V  2  V 0.833 9 26 2

HANINA Noa ISR  3  2  V  4  V  3 0.333 -2 22 5

Poule No 10

Referee: ISAKOVA Irina RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

PASZTOR Flora HUN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1

VARGA Annett ROU  1  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 24 3

MARTYANOVA Marta RUS  4  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 9 28 2

EGYHAZI Anna HUN  1  2  1  V  V  V 0.500 2 19 4

ERDEI Reka ROU  0  3  3  0  1  3 0.000 -20 10 7

LEE Michelle USA  3  V  2  1  V  V 0.500 1 21 5

KHMARA Anna-Maria UKR  2  0  3  1  V  1 0.167 -16 12 6
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Poule No 11

Referee: SEDYGINE Pavel RUS

V/M ind. HS rank

KOKAI Csilla HUN  3  V  V  V  3  V 0.667 5 26 4

DAMASCHIN Corina ROU  V  V  V  V  0  4 0.667 6 24 3

MUTS Olha UKR  3  3  2  4  1  0 0.000 -17 13 7

SZANTAY Anna HUN  4  2  V  V  3  1 0.333 -6 20 5

ALDEA Rebeca ROU  1  0  V  4  1  2 0.167 -14 13 6

DAMINOVA Dinara RUS  V  V  V  V V3 V4 1.000 16 27 1

AUZHAN Lizaveta BLR  3  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 10 26 2

Poule No 12

Referee: DMYTRENKO Ganna UKR

V/M ind. HS rank

EGYUD Luca HUN  V  4  1 V4  V  3 0.500 4 22 4

HAIDU Adriana ROU  3  V  2  2  3  2 0.167 -7 17 6

ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR  V  2  2  V  3  2 0.333 -6 19 5

SOMODI Anita HUN V4  V  V V4  V  1 0.833 9 24 2

POTOR Andrea ROU  0 V2  1  1  1  3 0.167 -17 8 7

TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR  1  V  V  4  V  V 0.667 4 25 3

MELNIKOVA Maria RUS  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 13 29 1

Poule No 13

Referee: SHEVCHENKO Svitlana UKR

V/M ind. HS rank

BERNAT Viktoria HUN  V  4  3  2  V  1 0.333 -1 20 6

MISTRIC Ioana ROU  0  0  1  3  1  0 0.000 -25 5 7

OVECHKINA Daria RUS  V  V  V  4  V  3 0.667 7 27 2

KORENY Ajna HUN  V  V  4  V  V  0 0.667 5 24 3

BRANKOVIC Ljubica SRB  V  V  V  3  3  0 0.500 -3 21 4

ROI Veronika UKR  1  V  2  2  V  V 0.500 -3 20 5

LUNKINA Kseniya BLR  V  V  V  V  V  4 0.833 20 29 1
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rank name and first name nat. victory/match ind. HS group

1 BALOGH Orsolya HUN 1.000 21 30 qualifier

2 PASZTOR Flora HUN 1.000 19 30 qualifier

3 BOLDOR Maria ROU 1.000 18 30 qualifier

4 DAMINOVA Dinara RUS 1.000 16 27 qualifier

5 LUNKINA Kseniya BLR 0.833 20 29 qualifier

6 KUZMICHEVA Ekaterina RUS 0.833 19 28 qualifier

7 ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelia RUS 0.833 18 27 qualifier

8 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR 0.833 17 29 qualifier

8 PAPP Petra HUN 0.833 17 29 qualifier

10 SEMUKHINA Daria RUS 0.833 14 29 qualifier

11 ARDENTOVA Natalia RUS 0.833 14 27 qualifier

12 PASZTOR Sarolta HUN 0.833 14 26 qualifier

13 MELNIKOVA Maria RUS 0.833 13 29 qualifier

14 GOGLIDZE Teona GEO 0.833 11 27 qualifier

15 CONSTANTIN Alina ROU 0.833 9 27 qualifier

16 CSATO Mercedesz HUN 0.833 9 26 qualifier

16 YUSOVA Victoria RUS 0.833 9 26 qualifier

18 SOMODI Anita HUN 0.833 9 24 qualifier

19 GOMZINA Olga RUS 0.833 5 23 qualifier

20 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU 0.667 12 26 qualifier

21 KONDRICZ Kata HUN 0.667 11 27 qualifier

22 TAKACS Anna HUN 0.667 11 26 qualifier

23 BALANOV Iana ROU 0.667 10 27 qualifier

24 AUZHAN Lizaveta BLR 0.667 10 26 qualifier

25 MARTYANOVA Marta RUS 0.667 9 28 qualifier

26 ZHIDYAEVA Maria RUS 0.667 9 27 qualifier

27 TOTH Janka HUN 0.667 9 25 qualifier

28 DZITIEVA Madina RUS 0.667 9 24 qualifier

29 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK 0.667 8 25 qualifier

30 OVECHKINA Daria RUS 0.667 7 27 qualifier

31 KALMAN Eszter HUN 0.667 7 26 qualifier

32 DYNKO Anastasiya UKR 0.667 7 25 qualifier

33 KOCHIEVA Alana RUS 0.667 6 28 qualifier

34 DAMASCHIN Corina ROU 0.667 6 24 qualifier

35 KOKAI Csilla HUN 0.667 5 26 qualifier

36 KORENY Ajna HUN 0.667 5 24 qualifier

36 VARGA Annett ROU 0.667 5 24 qualifier

38 TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR 0.667 4 25 qualifier

39 BOLDOR Ana ROU 0.667 1 24 qualifier

40 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR 0.667 1 22 qualifier

41 EGYUD Luca HUN 0.500 4 22 qualifier

42 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK 0.500 2 25 qualifier

43 MALYSHKINA Alina RUS 0.500 2 22 qualifier

44 EGYHAZI Anna HUN 0.500 2 19 qualifier

44 VIRGA Laura ROU 0.500 2 19 qualifier

46 LEE Michelle USA 0.500 1 21 qualifier

47 SHEKLEINA Alexandra RUS 0.500 0 22 qualifier

48 SKIAEVA Iana RUS 0.500 0 21 qualifier

49 MESZAROS Dorottya HUN 0.500 -1 21 qualifier

50 KADYROVA Mirgul RUS 0.500 -2 19 qualifier
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51 BRANKOVIC Ljubica SRB 0.500 -3 21 qualifier

52 ROI Veronika UKR 0.500 -3 20 qualifier

53 KOKENDI Flora HUN 0.500 -4 21 qualifier

54 MATEESCU Raluca ROU 0.500 -4 20 qualifier

55 DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR 0.500 -4 19 qualifier

56 DERZSIOVA Michaela SVK 0.500 -4 15 qualifier

57 LAZIN Alexandra ROU 0.500 -5 20 qualifier

58 LARINA Anastasia RUS 0.500 -5 19 qualifier

59 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR 0.333 -1 21 qualifier

60 BERNAT Viktoria HUN 0.333 -1 20 qualifier

61 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT 0.333 -2 23 qualifier

62 HANINA Noa ISR 0.333 -2 22 qualifier

63 SZANTAY Anna HUN 0.333 -6 20 qualifier

64 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR 0.333 -6 19 qualifier

65 PIRK Rita SVK 0.333 -8 19 qualifier

66 KOPYTSYA Anastasiya UKR 0.333 -10 16 qualifier

67 SAVEANU Anca ROU 0.333 -10 14 qualifier

68 PEDOSENKO Marta UKR 0.167 -6 20 qualifier

69 HAIDU Adriana ROU 0.167 -7 17 qualifier

70 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE 0.167 -8 20 qualifier

71 HAJAS Nora HUN 0.167 -9 19 qualifier

72 PAVLYUK Daria UKR 0.167 -11 16 qualifier

73 HORVATH Noemi HUN 0.167 -11 14 eliminated

74 SIRBU Teodora ROU 0.167 -12 17 eliminated

75 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina SVK 0.167 -13 16 eliminated

76 KHRANOVA Tetiana UKR 0.167 -13 13 eliminated

77 ALDEA Rebeca ROU 0.167 -14 13 eliminated

78 CERES Anastasia MDA 0.167 -15 12 eliminated

79 KATANAEVA Alina BLR 0.167 -16 13 eliminated

79 PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia BLR 0.167 -16 13 eliminated

81 KHMARA Anna-Maria UKR 0.167 -16 12 eliminated

82 KOVACH Oleksandra UKR 0.167 -16 10 eliminated

83 MOCANU Ioana ROU 0.167 -17 12 eliminated

84 KUZMENKA Lizaveta BLR 0.167 -17 10 eliminated

85 POTOR Andrea ROU 0.167 -17 8 eliminated

86 VACARASU Raluca ROU 0.000 -15 15 eliminated

87 MUTS Olha UKR 0.000 -17 13 eliminated

88 ERDEI Reka ROU 0.000 -20 10 eliminated

89 HOLODENKO Yuliya UKR 0.000 -21 7 eliminated

90 DIACHENKO Olga UKR 0.000 -24 6 eliminated

91 MISTRIC Ioana ROU 0.000 -25 5 eliminated
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1 BALOGH Orsolya HUN

Tableau de 128

128 --------- ---

65 PIRK Rita SVK

64 ANDREYENKA Hanna BLR    15/7

33 KOCHIEVA Alana RUS

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 DYNKO Anastasiya UKR

17 CSATO Mercedesz HUN

112 --------- ---

81 --------- ---

48 SKIAEVA Iana RUS

49 MESZAROS Dorottya HUN

80 --------- ---

113 --------- ---

16 YUSOVA Victoria RUS

9 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR

120 --------- ---

73 --------- ---

56 DERZSIOVA Michaela SVK

41 EGYUD Luca HUN

88 --------- ---

105 --------- ---

24 AUZHAN Lizaveta BLR

25 MARTYANOVA Marta RUS

104 --------- ---

89 --------- ---

40 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana BLR

57 LAZIN Alexandra ROU

72 PAVLYUK Daria UKR    15/12

121 --------- ---

8 PAPP Petra HUN

BALOGH Orsolya

Tableau de 64

ANDREYENKA Hanna
   15/8

KOCHIEVA Alana

DYNKO Anastasiya
   15/14

CSATO Mercedesz

SKIAEVA Iana
   14/13

MESZAROS Dorottya

YUSOVA Victoria
   15/5

KULIAYEVA Lizaveta

DERZSIOVA Michaela
   15/11

EGYUD Luca

AUZHAN Lizaveta
   15/12

MARTYANOVA Marta

ZAKHARAVA Dziyana
   15/3

PAVLYUK Daria

PAPP Petra
   15/7

BALOGH Orsolya

Tableau de 32

DYNKO Anastasiya

   15/12

SKIAEVA Iana

YUSOVA Victoria

   15/9

KULIAYEVA Lizaveta

AUZHAN Lizaveta

   15/10

MARTYANOVA Marta

PAPP Petra

   15/9

BALOGH Orsolya

SKIAEVA Iana

AUZHAN Lizaveta

MARTYANOVA Marta
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5 LUNKINA Kseniya BLR

Tableau de 128

124 --------- ---

69 HAIDU Adriana ROU

60 BERNAT Viktoria HUN    15/9

37 KORENY Ajna HUN

92 --------- ---

101 --------- ---

28 DZITIEVA Madina RUS

21 KONDRICZ Kata HUN

108 --------- ---

85 --------- ---

44 EGYHAZI Anna HUN

53 KOKENDI Flora HUN

76 --------- ---

117 --------- ---

12 PASZTOR Sarolta HUN

13 MELNIKOVA Maria RUS

116 --------- ---

77 --------- ---

52 ROI Veronika UKR

45 VIRGA Laura ROU

84 --------- ---

109 --------- ---

20 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU

29 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK

100 --------- ---

93 --------- ---

36 VARGA Annett ROU

61 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT

68 PEDOSENKO Marta UKR    15/6

125 --------- ---

4 DAMINOVA Dinara RUS

LUNKINA Kseniya

Tableau de 64

HAIDU Adriana
   15/4

KORENY Ajna

DZITIEVA Madina
   15/13

KONDRICZ Kata

EGYHAZI Anna
   15/8

KOKENDI Flora

PASZTOR Sarolta
   15/7

MELNIKOVA Maria

ROI Veronika
   15/7

VIRGA Laura

CALUGAREANU Malina
   15/4

BITTEROVA Kitti

VARGA Annett
   15/8

TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin

DAMINOVA Dinara
   15/7

LUNKINA Kseniya

Tableau de 32

KORENY Ajna

   15/14

KONDRICZ Kata

PASZTOR Sarolta

   15/7

MELNIKOVA Maria

CALUGAREANU Malina

   15/10

BITTEROVA Kitti

TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin

   15/7

KORENY Ajna

KONDRICZ Kata

CALUGAREANU Malina

BITTEROVA Kitti



Cadet Circuit

Satu Mare

page 3/4

3 BOLDOR Maria ROU

Tableau de 128

126 --------- ---

67 SAVEANU Anca ROU

62 HANINA Noa ISR    15/5

35 KOKAI Csilla HUN

94 --------- ---

99 --------- ---

30 OVECHKINA Daria RUS

19 GOMZINA Olga RUS

110 --------- ---

83 --------- ---

46 LEE Michelle USA

51 BRANKOVIC Ljubica SRB

78 --------- ---

115 --------- ---

14 GOGLIDZE Teona GEO

11 ARDENTOVA Natalia RUS

118 --------- ---

75 --------- ---

54 MATEESCU Raluca ROU

43 MALYSHKINA Alina RUS

86 --------- ---

107 --------- ---

22 TAKACS Anna HUN

27 TOTH Janka HUN

102 --------- ---

91 --------- ---

38 TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKR

59 ANDREYENKA Yana BLR

70 HENDRICHOVA Sabina CZE    15/7

123 --------- ---

6 KUZMICHEVA Ekaterina RUS

BOLDOR Maria

Tableau de 64

HANINA Noa
   15/8

KOKAI Csilla

OVECHKINA Daria
   15/8

GOMZINA Olga

LEE Michelle
   15/4

BRANKOVIC Ljubica

GOGLIDZE Teona
   15/8

ARDENTOVA Natalia

MATEESCU Raluca
   15/2

MALYSHKINA Alina

TAKACS Anna
   15/9

TOTH Janka

TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina
   15/6

HENDRICHOVA Sabina

KUZMICHEVA Ekaterina
   15/10

BOLDOR Maria

Tableau de 32

OVECHKINA Daria

   15/12

GOMZINA Olga

GOGLIDZE Teona

   15/11

ARDENTOVA Natalia

MALYSHKINA Alina

   15/3

TOTH Janka

KUZMICHEVA Ekaterina

   15/14

OVECHKINA Daria

GOMZINA Olga

ARDENTOVA Natalia

TOTH Janka



Cadet Circuit

Satu Mare

page 4/4

7 ABDRAKHMANOVA Adeli RUS

Tableau de 128

122 --------- ---

71 HAJAS Nora HUN

58 LARINA Anastasia RUS    15/5

39 BOLDOR Ana ROU

90 --------- ---

103 --------- ---

26 ZHIDYAEVA Maria RUS

23 BALANOV Iana ROU

106 --------- ---

87 --------- ---

42 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK

55 DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKR

74 --------- ---

119 --------- ---

10 SEMUKHINA Daria RUS

15 CONSTANTIN Alina ROU

114 --------- ---

79 --------- ---

50 KADYROVA Mirgul RUS

47 SHEKLEINA Alexandra RUS

82 --------- ---

111 --------- ---

18 SOMODI Anita HUN

31 KALMAN Eszter HUN

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 DAMASCHIN Corina ROU

63 SZANTAY Anna HUN

66 KOPYTSYA Anastasiya UKR    15/11

127 --------- ---

2 PASZTOR Flora HUN

ABDRAKHMANOVA Adeli

Tableau de 64

LARINA Anastasia
   12/11

BOLDOR Ana

ZHIDYAEVA Maria
   15/11

BALANOV Iana

KRALIKOVA Viktoria
   15/8

DEREVYANKO Anastasiya

SEMUKHINA Daria
   15/14

CONSTANTIN Alina

KADYROVA Mirgul
   15/10

SHEKLEINA Alexandra

SOMODI Anita
   11/10

KALMAN Eszter

DAMASCHIN Corina
   15/12

KOPYTSYA Anastasiya

PASZTOR Flora
   15/10

LARINA Anastasia

Tableau de 32

BOLDOR Ana

   15/6

KRALIKOVA Viktoria

SEMUKHINA Daria

   15/10

KADYROVA Mirgul

SHEKLEINA Alexandra

   15/13

DAMASCHIN Corina

PASZTOR Flora

   15/10

LARINA Anastasia

SEMUKHINA Daria

KADYROVA Mirgul

DAMASCHIN Corina



Cadet Circuit

Satu Mare

page 1/1

1 BALOGH Orsolya HUN

Tableau de 16

16 SKIAEVA Iana RUS    15/7

9 AUZHAN Lizaveta BLR

8 MARTYANOVA Marta RUS    15/4

5 KORENY Ajna HUN

12 KONDRICZ Kata HUN    15/7

13 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU

4 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK    15/8

3 OVECHKINA Daria RUS

14 GOMZINA Olga RUS    15/4

11 ARDENTOVA Natalia RUS

6 TOTH Janka HUN    15/14

7 LARINA Anastasia RUS

10 SEMUKHINA Daria RUS    15/10

15 KADYROVA Mirgul RUS

2 DAMASCHIN Corina ROU    15/8

BALOGH Orsolya

Tableau de 8

MARTYANOVA Marta
   9/3

KONDRICZ Kata

CALUGAREANU Malina
   13/12

OVECHKINA Daria

TOTH Janka
   15/7

LARINA Anastasia

KADYROVA Mirgul
   15/9

BALOGH Orsolya

CALUGAREANU Malina

OVECHKINA Daria

KADYROVA Mirgul



Cadet Circuit

Satu Mare

page 1/1

1 DYNKO Anastasiya UKR

Tableau des battus du tableau de 32

16 YUSOVA Victoria RUS    15/5

9 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta BLR

8 PAPP Petra HUN    15/6

5 LUNKINA Kseniya BLR

12 PASZTOR Sarolta HUN    15/11

13 MELNIKOVA Maria RUS

4 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT    15/4

3 BOLDOR Maria ROU

14 GOGLIDZE Teona GEO    15/11

11 MALYSHKINA Alina RUS

6 KUZMICHEVA Ekaterina RUS    15/8

7 BOLDOR Ana ROU

10 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SVK    13/7

15 SHEKLEINA Alexandra RUS

2 PASZTOR Flora HUN    15/12

YUSOVA Victoria

PAPP Petra

LUNKINA Kseniya

MELNIKOVA Maria

BOLDOR Maria

KUZMICHEVA Ekaterina

BOLDOR Ana

PASZTOR Flora



Cadet Circuit

Satu Mare

page 1/1

1 ARDENTOVA Natalia RUS

Tableaux E-F de 16

16 BOLDOR Ana ROU    15/9

9 PASZTOR Flora HUN

8 SKIAEVA Iana RUS    15/4

5 DAMASCHIN Corina ROU

12 LUNKINA Kseniya BLR    15/3

13 MELNIKOVA Maria RUS

4 BITTEROVA Kitti SVK    15/9

3 AUZHAN Lizaveta BLR

14 YUSOVA Victoria RUS    15/9

11 PAPP Petra HUN

6 KORENY Ajna HUN    15/11

7 SEMUKHINA Daria RUS

10 BOLDOR Maria ROU    15/12

15 KUZMICHEVA Ekaterina RUS

2 GOMZINA Olga RUS    15/14

ARDENTOVA Natalia

Tableaux E-F de 8

PASZTOR Flora
   15/9

DAMASCHIN Corina

MELNIKOVA Maria
   15/2

YUSOVA Victoria

KORENY Ajna
   10/9

BOLDOR Maria

KUZMICHEVA Ekaterina
   15/8

ARDENTOVA Natalia

MELNIKOVA Maria

YUSOVA Victoria

BOLDOR Maria



Cadet Circuit

Satu Mare

page 1/1

1 TOTH Janka HUN

Tableau G

8 YUSOVA Victoria RUS    15/10

5 BOLDOR Maria ROU

4 LARINA Anastasia RUS    15/10

3 MARTYANOVA Marta RUS

6 ARDENTOVA Natalia RUS    13/7

7 MELNIKOVA Maria RUS

2 KONDRICZ Kata HUN    15/12

YUSOVA Victoria

BOLDOR Maria

ARDENTOVA Natalia

KONDRICZ Kata



Cadet Circuit

Satu Mare

page 1/1

1 BALOGH Orsolya HUN

Tableau final de 8

8 KONDRICZ Kata HUN    15/9

5 BOLDOR Maria ROU

4 KADYROVA Mirgul RUS    15/14

3 OVECHKINA Daria RUS

6 ARDENTOVA Natalia RUS    15/5

7 YUSOVA Victoria RUS

2 CALUGAREANU Malina ROU    15/3

BALOGH Orsolya

Semi-finals

BOLDOR Maria
   15/13

OVECHKINA Daria

CALUGAREANU Malina
   15/9

BOLDOR Maria

Final

CALUGAREANU Malina

   15/14

CALUGAREANU Malina



Cadet Circuit

Satu Mare

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 91 fencers)

page 1/2

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth

1 CALUGAREANU Malina CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 15/9/1996

2 BOLDOR Maria CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 3/8/1996

3 BALOGH Orsolya BHSE HUN 17/10/1996

3 OVECHKINA Daria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 27/5/1996

5 ARDENTOVA Natalia RUS 14/2/1996

6 YUSOVA Victoria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 8/9/1998

7 KONDRICZ Kata BHSE HUN 16/7/1998

8 KADYROVA Mirgul NATIONAL TEAM RUS 14/3/1997

9 MELNIKOVA Maria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 23/4/1997

10 MARTYANOVA Marta NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1/12/1998

11 TOTH Janka HUN 19/10/1998

12 LARINA Anastasia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 11/2/1996

13 PASZTOR Flora HUN 30/6/1998

14 KUZMICHEVA Ekaterina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 30/1/1996

15 DAMASCHIN Corina PETROLUL PLOIESTI ROU 5/1/1996

16 KORENY Ajna VASAS HUN 9/5/1996

17 LUNKINA Kseniya SCAF RB BLR 30/4/1996

18 PAPP Petra HUN 22/2/1997

19 SEMUKHINA Daria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 28/3/1997

20 GOMZINA Olga NATIONAL TEAM RUS 11/2/1998

21 AUZHAN Lizaveta DINAMO BLR 14/2/1996

22 BITTEROVA Kitti KS SAMORIN SVK 28/5/1997

23 BOLDOR Ana CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 29/11/1997

24 SKIAEVA Iana NATIONAL TEAM RUS 2/8/1996

25 KULIAYEVA Lizaveta SC TUFB BLR 21/3/1996

26 PASZTOR Sarolta HUN 28/12/1996

27 GOGLIDZE Teona GEO 24/8/1996

28 DYNKO Anastasiya KIEW UKR 24/2/1996

29 KRALIKOVA Viktoria SLAVIA STU BRATISLA SVK 2/9/1999

30 MALYSHKINA Alina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 1/12/1999

31 SHEKLEINA Alexandra RUS 14/12/1996

32 TRIPPOLT Ann-Kathrin AUT 1/9/1997

33 DAMINOVA Dinara NATIONAL TEAM RUS 29/9/1997

34 ABDRAKHMANOVA Adelia NATIONAL TEAM RUS 29/1/1997

35 CONSTANTIN Alina CS OLIMPIA BUCUREST ROU 23/7/1996

36 CSATO Mercedesz HUN 6/4/1996

37 SOMODI Anita BHSE HUN 16/2/1998

38 TAKACS Anna BHSE HUN 10/1/1997

39 BALANOV Iana CS OLIMPIA BUCUREST ROU 20/1/1996

40 ZHIDYAEVA Maria NATIONAL TEAM RUS 4/8/1998

41 DZITIEVA Madina NATIONAL TEAM RUS 26/9/1996

42 KALMAN Eszter HUN 21/1/1997

43 KOCHIEVA Alana NATIONAL TEAM RUS 14/2/1996

44 KOKAI Csilla MTK HUN 11/11/1998

45 VARGA Annett CS SATU MARE ROU 24/11/1996

46 TSYMBOLYNETS Anhelina UKRAINE UKR 8/8/1997

47 ZAKHARAVA Dziyana SCAF RB BLR 30/3/1999

48 EGYUD Luca HUN 5/2/1998

49 EGYHAZI Anna HUN 31/5/1997

49 VIRGA Laura CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 24/3/1997
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Cadet Circuit

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 91 fencers)

page 2/2

rank name and first name club nat. date of birth

51 LEE Michelle USA 3/8/1996

52 MESZAROS Dorottya HUN 8/7/1997

53 BRANKOVIC Ljubica MK CRVENA ZVEZDA SRB 6/2/1996

54 ROI Veronika LVIV UKR 8/4/1996

55 KOKENDI Flora UTE HUN 18/1/1997

56 MATEESCU Raluca CS OLIMPIA BUCUREST ROU 1/8/1996

57 DEREVYANKO Anastasiya UKRAINE UKR 9/3/1998

58 DERZSIOVA Michaela KS SAMORIN SVK 8/11/1997

59 HANINA Noa HAPOEL ACCO ISR 1/9/1996

60 ANDREYENKA Hanna SCAF RB BLR 21/7/2000

61 KOPYTSYA Anastasiya UKRAINE UKR 20/2/1996

62 HAIDU Adriana CS SATU MARE ROU 28/8/1998

63 HENDRICHOVA Sabina SERM OSTRAVA CZE 14/6/1998

64 PAVLYUK Daria UKRAINE UKR 17/2/1997

65 LAZIN Alexandra CS SATU MARE ROU 25/6/1998

66 ANDREYENKA Yana SCAF RB BLR 21/7/2000

67 BERNAT Viktoria BHSE HUN 25/6/1998

68 SZANTAY Anna BHSE HUN 16/8/1999

69 PIRK Rita KS SAMORIN SVK 23/7/1998

70 SAVEANU Anca ACS BALESTRA ROU 13/4/2000

71 PEDOSENKO Marta UKR 27/3/1996

72 HAJAS Nora TOREKVES HUN 3/10/2000

73 HORVATH Noemi HUN 30/4/1997

74 SIRBU Teodora CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 23/2/1999

75 CSEFALVAYOVA Karolina KS SAMORIN SVK 19/7/1999

76 KHRANOVA Tetiana UKRAINE UKR 19/11/1997

77 ALDEA Rebeca CS SATU MARE ROU 18/4/2000

78 CERES Anastasia SCOALA DE SCRIMA MDA 27/1/1999

79 KATANAEVA Alina SCAF RB BLR 27/3/1998

79 PUKHOUSKAYA Valeryia SCAF RB BLR 6/3/1998

81 KHMARA Anna-Maria UZHGOROD UKR 9/8/1999

82 KOVACH Oleksandra UZHGOROD UKR 4/4/1999

83 MOCANU Ioana CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 27/12/1999

84 KUZMENKA Lizaveta SCAF RB BLR 19/1/1998

85 POTOR Andrea CS SATU MARE ROU 15/5/2000

86 VACARASU Raluca CS FARUL CONSTANTA ROU 2/4/1999

87 MUTS Olha LVIV UKR 18/11/1996

88 ERDEI Reka CS SATU MARE ROU 9/12/1996

89 HOLODENKO Yuliya UZHGOROD UKR 8/6/1999

90 DIACHENKO Olga UKRAINE UKR 5/6/1998

91 MISTRIC Ioana CSA STEAUA BUCURES ROU 24/7/1998
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name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

SOTNIKAVA Aksana BLR 1 9 0

BERJOZKIN Anton HUN 1 3 0

NAGY Jozsef B HUN 1 7 1

TAMAS Henriette HUN 1 9 0

FILE Atilla ROU 1 12 1

GHEORGHITOAIA Ionut ROU 1 0 0

IZSAKI Arnold ROU 1 4 0

OANCEA George B ROU 1 6 0

PREDESCU Mihai ROU 0 12 0

SUTA Dan ROU 0 8 0

ISAKOVA Irina RUS 1 5 0

SEDYGINE Pavel RUS 1 3 1

NAGY Jozef SVK 1 2 0

DMYTRENKO Ganna B UKR 1 7 0

SHEVCHENKO Svitlana UKR 1 9 0
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